
TEAM/POSITION NAME PHONE EMAIL

COMMISSIONER COACH TEAM

Coordinator Nick Fasching 612-209-7360 nnfasching@gmail.com

Area #1 ADC Nick Pedersen 952-270-8146 nick.pedersen@gmail.com

Unit Commissioner Bob Snyder 612-867-5365 commish.rbrt@gmail.com

Unit Commissioner Rob Tyler 507-379-7109 rt8404@aim.com

Unit Commissioner

Area #2 ADC Mark Neuman 612-963-2593 kc0itp@yahoo.com

Unit Commissioner

Unit Commissioner

Unit Commissioner

Area #3 ADC Allan Arntson 763-453-0277 adarntson@gmail.com

Unit Commissioner Donna Larson 612-636-5508 donnanasm.larson@libertymutual.com

Unit Commissioner Sally Jensen 952-356-7614 sajensen22@yahoo.com

Unit Commissioner Steve Huck

Area #4 ADC David Olson 612-760-3422 dkols@msn.com

Unit Commissioner Garry Hellmich 763-972-5885 garry.hellmich@me.com

Unit Commissioner Cory Jones

Unit Commissioner

Area #5 ADC Kevin Dietz 320-510-2309 kevindcouncilp4@hotmail.com

Unit Commissioner Scott Vondracek 952-818-0230 scotty9349@hotmail.com

Unit Commissioner

Unit Commissioner Brant Schulz 952-818-5324 bschulz@frontiernet.net

David Larson 763-227-8532 david.larson@mail.nidec.com

Mitch Brew 571-325-4740 mitch_brew@msn.com

Tom Burns 612-618-9767 thomas.burns@lmdbsa.org
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